ISP WORKSHOPS & EVENITS

ISP coordinates a variety of activities and special events throughout the quarter,

ranging from small social gatherings to large events. Please check the ISP

Instagram account or ISP Event Calendar for the most up-to-date information.

APRIL,2024 MAY,2024 JUNE,2024

C i Exit Workshop Employment Workshop
Wed, Apr24, 11am-12 pm Thurs, May 9, 3-4pm Tues, June 4, 3-4pm
ISP Chill and Chat Ed Plan Workshop Strategies for Academic Success
Thurs, Apr 25, 12:30-2 pm Wed, May 15, 1-2pm Thurs, June 6, 1-3 pm
ISP Student Support Circle Concurrent Enrollment Workshop End of Year Celebration
Mon, Apr 29, 12-2 pm Thurs, May 16, 12:30- 1:30 pm Mon, June 10, 1-3 pm
Exit Workshop - TBA ISP Student Support Circle Exit Workshop
Tues, Apr 30, 2:30 -3:30 pm Mon, May 20, 12-2 pm Fri, June 14, 10-11am
MAY 2024 Exit Workshop - TBA ISP Student Support Circle
' Wed, May 22, 2-3 pm Mon, June 17, 12-2pm
International Student Transfer Fai Ed Plan Workshop_ TO BE ANNOUNCED
) Thurs,May 23, 12:30-1:30 pm '
Wed, May 1, 10 am -1 pm « Santa Cruz Beach Field Trip (Mid July)
Employment Workshop OPT Workshop « De Anza Outdoor Club National Park
Fri, May 3, 10- 11 am Wed, May 29, 1-2 pm Visits (Mid Aug)

| m;:s and Events:
ﬂ A‘|'| https://www.deanza.edu/international
) /workshops.html

ISP Instagram Page: Dggn;gisp
@ Follow us on Instragram for
events and workshops updates .




